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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Squadra

SUVERETO

SAN VINCENZO

PAGANICO

PALAZZI MONTEVERDI

ALTA MAREMMA

RIBOLLA

ROCCASTRADA

MARCIANA MARINA

SALIVOLI

)
b
")
@

CASTELNUOVO V.D.C.

=

ACADEMY AUDACE
@ FORTE BIBBONA
MONTIERI

g CALDANA
RIOTORTO

@ BRACCAGNI

16 30
59 30
35 30
41 30
28 30
23 30
31 30
37 30
35 30
52 30
70 30
45 30
57 30
69 30
32 30
35 30

10

10

15

21

13

17

21

13

11

16

17

13

13

15

16

13

30

70

34

50

41

24

40

37

37

59

71

47

64

72

39

32

75

29

48

61

65

49

52

57

44

28

31

41

37

36

50

44

-7

31

40

27

36

-11

-12




